
HC POR 127 Bernardo ALMEIDA 16:00:00
1 COL 103 Manuel MARTINEZ 16:01:30

1 MEX 119 Daniel CORRAL 16:03:00
2 PUR 132 Andres PEREZ GINES 16:04:30

2 MEX 120 Kevin CERDA 16:06:00
3 PUR 133 Isaac Jose COTTO 16:07:30

3 FIN 108 Eeli MIKKOLA 16:09:00
4 ITA 113 Yumin ABBADINI 16:10:30

4 FIN 109 Patrick PALMROTH 16:12:00
5 ITA 114 Umberto ZURLINI 16:13:30

5 NOR 123 Philip FLEISCHER 16:15:00
6 CRO 107 Renato PRPIC 16:16:30

6 NOR 124 Fredrik JOHNSEN 16:18:00
7 CRO 106 Matija BARON 16:19:30

7 POL 125 Sebastian GAWRONSKI 16:21:00
8 POR 130 Diogo ROMERO 16:22:30

8 JPN 116 Takuya NAGANO 16:24:00
9 POR 129 Petrix StevanAGUIAR BARBOSA 16:25:30

9 JPN 117 Takaaki SUGINO 16:27:00
10 MEX 119 Daniel CORRAL 16:28:30

10 PUR 131 Jose LOPEZ 16:30:00
11 MEX 121 Isaac NUNEZ 16:31:30

11 PUR 132 Andres PEREZ GINES 16:33:00
12 FIN 111 Pavel TITOV 16:34:30

12 ITA 114 Umberto ZURLINI 16:36:00
13 FIN 110 Jimi PAEIVAENEN 16:37:30

13 ITA 113 Yumin ABBADINI 16:39:00
14 POL 125 Sebastian GAWRONSKI 16:40:30

14 CRO 105 Aurel BENOVIC 16:42:00
15 AUT 101 Johannes MAIROSER 16:43:30

15 POR 129 Petrix Stevan AGUIAR BARBOSA 16:45:00
16 AUT 102 Daniel KOPEINIK 16:46:30

16 POR 128 Guilherme CAMPOS 16:48:00
17 JPN 117 Takaaki SUGINO 16:49:30

Rings
1 NOR 124 Fredrik JOHNSEN 17:00:00

17:01:30
2 NOR 123 Philip FLEISCHER 17:03:00

17:04:30
3 MEX 122 Fabian DE LUNA 17:06:00

17:07:30
4 MEX 120 Kevin CERDA 17:09:00

17:10:30
5 COL 104 Kristopher BOHORQUEZ 17:12:00

17:13:30
6 COL 103 Manuel MARTINEZ 17:15:00

17:16:30
7 PUR 131 Jose LOPEZ 17:18:00

17:19:30
8 PUR 133 Isaac Jose COTTO 17:21:00

17:22:30
9 ITA 115 Fabrizio VALLE 17:24:00

17:25:30
10 ITA 113 Yumin ABBADINI 17:27:00

17:28:30
11 JPN 116 Takuya NAGANO 17:30:00

17:31:30
12 FIN 109 Patrick PALMROTH 17:33:00

17:34:30
13 FIN 112 Tarmo KANERVA 17:36:00

17:37:30
14 POL 125 Sebastian GAWRONSKI 17:39:00

17:40:30
15 POR 129 Petrix Stevan AGUIAR BARBOSA 17:42:00

17:43:30
16 POR 127 Bernardo ALMEIDA 17:45:00

17:46:30
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